•	 Passing Rent £203,000 pa exclusive.  (approximately 

£2,819 per bedroom).

•	 5 Yearly Rent Reviews to Greater of RPI (uncapped),  or 

OMV.

•	 72 Ensuite Rooms plus Cafe/Bar  Area and Two Floors of 

Covered Garage Parking (46 spaces).

•	 Offers in the Region £2,550,000 (two million, five hundred 

and fifty thousand pounds), Subject to Contract and 

Exclusive of VAT. (£35,417 per bedroom).

•	 Purchase at this Level Reflects an Attractive Net Initial Yield 

of approximately 7.5% (taking into account purchaser’s 

costs of approximately 6.34%). 

Location
Preston sits at the heart of the County of Lancashire, offering a strong

[...]

increase in Revenue by 12.7% to £552.1m and a substantial increase 

in Operating Profit before tax and exceptional items at £65.9m.

Year End Revenue
Operating 

Profit
EBITDA

31.12.15 552.1 64.1 259.1
31.12.14 489.9 32.4 212.1

All figures £m.

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers in the region of £2,550,000 (two million, 

five hundred and fifty thousand pounds), subject to contract and 

exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level reflects an attractive Net Initial Yield of approx 

7.5%, taking into account purchaser’s costs of aprox 6.34%.

Legal Costs
Each party is responsible for their own legal costs incurred in this